
Day & Date:16-01-2024 

Place: Poona Blind School 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Autonomous (Afiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) 
Social Service- Sadhu T.L. Vaswani's 144h Birthday Celebrations (20 to 25 

Faculty Co-Ordinator: Vrushali Paranjpe 
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Class: F.Y BSc(Comp. Sci.) 

S No 

5401 

Roll No. 

5469 

5437 

5413 

5405 

St. Mira's College For Girls, Pune 

5412 

5430 

5403 

Signature: 

November 2023) 

Attendance Sheet 

Name of Student 

KARAMBALKAR RIYA AJAY 

PUNITA BAJAJ GIRISH 

AGRAWAL KASHESH SANDEEP 

WRUSHALI SUBHASH HASE 

DADLANI SIA MAHESH 

PILLAY CAREN CYRIL 

DESHMUKH STUTI SUSHANT 

CHERKUPALLI MADHURI 
MADHAV 

Total Participants:8 
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